8105– Comprehensive Development  
One Hundred and Five Zone (N105) 

N105 

Intent:  The N105 Zone establishes specific land use and development 
regulations for an apartment development within the Urban 1 
Midrise land use designation of the Official Community Plan 
(OCP).   

8105.1  Permitted Uses  

Permitted Uses Table for N105 Zone

[...]

Column I Column II 

.1 Density (Figure 1) 
Minimum / Maximum Floor Space Ratio: 

a. Subarea 1:  1.0 – 2.5  
b. Subarea 2:  1.0 – 2.5  

8105– Comprehensive Development  
One Hundred and Five Zone (N105) 

N105 

.2 Minimum 
Setbacks (Exterior 
Lot Line) 

a. Principal Building – 2.7 m 
b. Accessory Building or Structure – 3.0 

m, except not between a Building 
Face and Street 

.3 Minimum 
Setbacks (Interior 
Lot Lines) 

a. Principal Building – 6.0 m 
b.